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  Proposal Number Experiment
Leader Course Particle Energy

(MeV/u) Intensity
Time

Frame
(days)

start-
time

end-
time

NP0702 -LINAC12 -17 森田 浩介
K. MORITA

LINAC-e3
(GARIS)

70Zn 5.5 max 75 7/13
21：00

10/1
12：00

MS -ACC12 -06 中川 孝秀
T. NAKAGAWA

RILAC ion
source

50Ti ― 5 pnA 7 9/15
9：00

9/22
9：00

9：00

9：00

ML1006 -LINAC27 -04 羽場 宏光
H. HABA

LINAC-e3
(GARIS)

19F 6 10,000
pnA 3 9/28

9：00
10/1
9：00

9：00

NP0702 -RRC19 -04 吉見 彰洋
A. YOSHIMI RIPS 48Ca 63 max 6.5 9/8

21:00
9/15
9:00

21：00

9：00

RI0702 -AVF04 -33 羽場 宏光
H. HABA AVF-C03 d 12 10,000

pnA 2 9/1
9:00

9/3
9:00 9:00

ML1101 -AVF31 -01 筒井 智嗣
T. TSUTSUI AVF-C03 p 12 15 pnA 1.5 9/9

9：00
9/10

21：00

9:00

21:00

NP0702 -RRC01 -30 和田 道治
M. WADA RIPS 13C 100 400 pnA 1.5 9/6

21:00
9/8

9:00
21:00

9:00

NP0802 -RRC53 -07 松尾 由賀利
Y. MATSUO RIPS 85Rb 66 1 pnA 1.5 9/12

21：00
9/14
9：00

21:00

9:00

NP0709 -RRC39 -04 石橋 陽子
Y.ISHIBASHI RIPS 32S 100 50 pnA 4 9/19

21:00
9/23

21:00

21:00

21:00

IB0702 -RRC01 -56 阿部 知子
T. ABE E5B 40Ar 95 1 pnA 4hrs

9/25
9:00

9/25
13:00

9：00

13：00

ML0901 -RRC20 -19 泉 雅子
M. IZUMI E5B 40Ar 95 1 pnA 6hrs

9/25
13:00

9/25
19:00

13：00

19：00

IB0702 -RRC01 -54 阿部 知子
T. ABE E5B 12C 135 1 pnA 5hrs

9/28
0:00

9/28
5:00

0:00

5:00

ML1101 -RRC30 -03 福西 暢尚
N. FUKUNISHI E5B 12C 135 10 pnA 8hrs

9/28
7:00

9/28
15:00

7:00

15:00

ML0901 -RRC20 -17 泉 雅子
M. IZUMI E5B 12C 135 1 pnA 2hrs

9/28
15:00

9/28
17:00

15:00

17:00

ML0901 -RRC20 -21 泉 雅子
M. IZUMI E5B 56Fe 90 1 pnA 4hrs

9/29
15:00

9/29
19:00

15:00

19:00

MS -EXP12 -10 平山 賀一
Y.HIRAYAMA

E2B
(KISS)

56Fe 90 1 pnA 1.6 9/29
22:00

10/1
12:00 22:00

Beam Time Contact 上野　Ueno
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RILAC stand-alone Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Thu Fri SatTue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Sun

AVF stand-alone

AVF+RRC

渡邉環 T.Watanabe日暮 Higurashi渡邉裕

BigRIPS Contact

Mon Tue Wed

Acc. Operation

RILAC+RRC

山田 Yamada 長谷部 Hasebe

Canceled

Canceled

Ion‐source test for 50Ti

Canceled

Canceled


